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COMPLETE OVERALL 200-MILE RELAY RESULTS

2016 Tuna Run 200 Mile Relay
Atlantic Beach, NC10/22/2016 6:00 am
Timed by: GO Race Productions

Place Bib TCode Team Rank Time Pace
l. 02 X Ahhh....More Pickle People I 21:54:08 7
2. 00 X Ahhh....Pickle People 2 22:03:54 T4
3. o M Flat-Out Force 3 22:34:37 724
L. 97 X Tuna Express 4 23:26:0l T:41
5. 98 X TeamToro 5 23:46:36 48
6. Il X Fast Chicks and 2 Sticks 6 24:24:22 8:00
7. 93 X Elmore's Fish Sticks 7 24:44:D] 8:07
8. 14 X Ahis Still Swimming 8 25:02:30 8:13
9. 0 X Monkey Tribe 9 25:02:39 8:13
0. 84 X The runs (@] 25:04:45 8:14
Il. 89 X Cramped Up Il 25:07:27 8:14
12. 80 X Booty Business 12 25:12:I7 8:16
3. 87 M Out for Booty 13 25:22:09 8:19
4. 92 X Team BASF |4 25:33:25 8:23
5. 79 M Bone In 15 25:41:50 8:26
6. 8 X Hook. Line & Suckers Ultra 16 25:45:23 8:27
I7. 9 X zenspeed [7 25:47:13 8:27
18. 9 X Fernando's Charging Cyclones 18 25:49:33 8:28
9. 03 X Cirque Du Sore Legs 19 25:50:00 8:28
20. 7 X Mid Life Crisis 20 25:54:16 8:30
2l. 8 X Apex Run Addicts 2l 25:56:19 8:30
22. 04 X I THOUGHT THEY SAID RUM 22 25:57:28 8:3l
23. 88 X Your Pace 23 26:07:32 8:34
24. 86 X Or Mine 24 26:07:34 8:34
25. 96 X Hop Stout and Run 25 26:07:52 8:34
26. 90 F Victorious Secret 26 26:09:08 8:35
27. 6 X The Returning Cramps 27 26:28:45 8:41
28. 85 X Las Tortugas 28 26:31:47 8:42
29. 50 X Misfits 29 26:36:33 8:44
30. 5 F Red Hot Ultra Mamas 30 26:43:59 8:46
3l. 95 X Mad Tunaz 3l 26:45:33 8:47
32. 58 X Dave and his Cockmen 32 26:514] 8:49
33. 2 X Agony of De Feet 33 26:52:28 8:49
34. 83 F Red Hot Mamas 34 26:52:44 8:49
35. 82 X CrossFit Surmount 35 206:57:4] 8:5l
36. 8 X Hook Line and Stinkers 36 27:05:19 8:53
37. 41 X Chapel Hill Tartare Heels 37 27:10:12 8:55
38. 65 X Last Tuna Standing 38 27:13:3] 8:56
39. 9 X Chickens of the Sea 39 27:17:51 8:57
40. 6 F Tipsy Tunas 40 27:20:5] 8:58
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L. o4 X Roanoke Valley In Motion L 27:22:53 8:59
42, 7 F FiA Woo Girls ) 27:25:5] 9:00
L3 5 X Fastand Odorous 43 27:26:38 9:00
Ln 70 X BiogenFearless Runners L4 27:26:52 9:00
45, 68 X Galax Running Club 45 27:28:27 9:0l
L46. 63 X bioMerieux L6 27:32:23 9:02
Lr. 8 X True Grit Lt 27:45:52 9:06
48. 3l X Benevolent Brigade 48 27:48:26 9.07
49, 66 X CapTechCrush 49 27:55:52 9:10
50. 69 X Tunacious Twelve 50 28:06:03 9:3
51 55 X Teleflex Capacitors 51 28:06:28 9:3
52. 60 X Wesley's Midnight Runners 52 28:13:07 9:5
53. 59 F Running Mates 2016 53 28:20:43 9:8
54. 67 X Beach or Bust 54 28:23:32 9:19
55. ol X Wayne County Road Runners 55 28:27:38 9:20
56. 47 X HoT Run Club 56 28:28:49 9:20
57. 73 X Just Keep Running. Running. Ru 57 28:28:58 9:20
58. h X TUNADDICTS 58 28:30:05 9:2|
59. 39 X Tuna'round. it's too damn far 59 28:32:48 9:22
60. 6 X The Fighting Tortugas 60 28:41:55 9:25
6l 56 X Beachbound 6l 28:43:2| 9:25
62. 57 X Fin Splints 62 28:49:00 9:27
63. 7 X Nerd Herd 63 28:49:02 9:27
64. o X I2 Folks of Cray 64 28:59:4] 9:3|
65. 32 X Team Turtle 65 29:00:21 9:3|
66. 38 X Team Beyond OuterLimits 66 29:05:08 9:32
67. 4 X Sweat Swappers 67 29:05:35 9:32
68. 37T F CoastalKeepers 68 29:26:53 9:39
69. 43 F Tunitas! 69 29:32:2| O:4]
70. 46 X Toon-a Squad 70 29:34:55 9:42
7. 25 F Oceans I2 7l 29:35:49 9:42
72. 48 X Chafing the Dream 72 29:38:36 9:43
73. 35 X Krillin' It 73 29:39:3| o:44
4. 55 X East Bound and Down I 29:47:15 9:46
75. 62 X River Run Chums 75 29:51143 9:48
76. 52 X Vincent Van Goats | 76 29:56:07 9:49
TT. 54 X Vincent Van Goats 2 7 29:56:19 9:49
78. 4o X Asphalt Junkies 78 29:59:24 9:50
79. 33 F Just For The Halibut 79 30:03:48 9:52
80. 49 F Spicy Tunettes 80 30:06:57 9:53
8l. 29 X Dirty Dozen 8l 30:09:43 9:53
82. 5 X Bumblebee Tuna 82 30:3:37 9:55
83. 42 F Badass Mother Runners of Tuna 83 30:28:57 10:00
84. 34 X Luna Seal 84 30:58:18 10:09
85. 22 X Agony Of Defeet 85 31:05:33 10:12
86. 30 F Tunados 86 31:06:35 10:12
87. 45 X Salmagundi 87 3l15:00 10:15
88. 36 X Tribe Thunnini 88 31:21:26 1O:I7
89. 28 X supercarolinatunarunnerjogadoc 89 3:26:46 10:19
90. 24 X Team OuterLimits 90 3l:30:52 0:20
Ol. 7 X No Walking 'til the Van Passes ol 3l:33:04 10:21
92. 26 X Eye of the Tiger 92 3l:45:28 10:25
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Tuna gives me the runs
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2016 Tuna Run 200 Mile Relay
Atlantic Beach, NC10/22/2016 6:00 am
Timed by: GO Race Productions

OVERALL 200-MILE FULL RELAYS

Bib Rank Time
02  Ahhh....More Pickle People I 21:54:08
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Bib
100
97
08
03
Iy
8L
89
80
92
I9
103
78
oL
88
86
96
85
50
95
58
72
82
I8
L
65
e
N
51
70
68
63
8|
3l
66
69
53
60
67
6l
47
73
"
39
6
56
57

MIXED 200-MILE FULL RELAYS

Ahhh....Pickle People
Tuna Express
TeamToro
Elmore's Fish Sticks

Ahis Still Swimming

The runs

Cramped Up

Booty Business

Team BASF

zenspeed

Cirgue Du Sore Legs
Apex Run Addicts

| THOUGHT THEY SAID RUM
Your Pace

Or Mine

Hop Stout and Run

Las Tortugas

Misfits

Mad Tunaz

Dave and his Cockmen
Agony of De Feet
CrossFit Surmount
Hook Line and Stinkers
Chapel Hill Tartare Heels
Last Tuna Standing
Chickens of the Sea
Roanoke Valley In Motion
Fast and Odorous
Biogen Fearless Runners
Galax Running Club
bioMerieux

True Grit

Benevolent Brigade
CapTech Crush
Tunacious Twelve
Teleflex Capacitors
Wesley's Midnight Runners
Beach or Bust

Wayne County Road Runners
HoT Run Club

Just Keep Running. Running. Ru

TUNADDICTS

Tuna'round. it's too damn far
The Fighting Tortugas
Beachbound

Fin Splints
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Time
22:03:54
23:26:0l
23:46:36
24:44:)|
25:02:30
25:04:45
25:07:27
25:12:7
25:33:25
25:47:13
25:50:00
25:56:19
25:57:28
26:07:32
26:07:34
26:07:52
26:31:47
26:36:33
26:45:33
26:51:4]
26:52:28
26:57:4]
27:05:19
27:10:12
27:13:3|
2775l
27:22:53
27:26:38
27:26:52
27:28:27
27:32:23
27:45:52
27:48:26
27:55:52
28:06:03
28:06:28
28:13:07
28:23:32
28:27:38
28:28:49
28:28:58
28:30:05
28:32:48
28:41:55
28:43:2]
28:49:00

Pace
T4
T:4]
748
8:07
8:13
8:14
8:14
8:16
8:23
8:27
8:28
8:30
8:3l
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:42
8:44
8:47
8:49
8:49
8:5l
8:53
8:55
8:56
8:57
8:59
9:00
9:00
9:0l
9:02
9:06
9:07
9:0
9:3
9:3
9:5
9:9
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:2l
9:22
9:25
9:25
9:27




LT. 77 NerdHerd L7 28:49:02 Q:27

48. L4 |2 Folks of Cray 48 28:59:4] 9:3|

49, 32 TeamTurtle 49 29:00:2| 9:3|

50. 38 TeamBeyond OuterLimits 50 29:05:08 9:32
51. 46 Toon-aSquad 51 29:34:55 o:42
52. 48 Chafing the Dream 52 29:38:36 9:43
53. 35  Krillin'It 53 29:39:3| o:44
54. 55 EastBound and Down 54 29:47:15 9:46
55. 62  River Run Chums 55 29:5143 9:48
56. 52  Vincent Van Goats | 56 29:56:07 9:49
57. 54  Vincent Van Goats 2 57 29:56:19 9:49
58. 40O Asphalt Junkies 58 29:59:24 9:50
59. 29 Dirty Dozen 59 30:09:43 9:53
60. 15 Bumblebee Tuna 60 30:13:37 9:55
6l 34 LunaSeal 6l 30:58:18 10:09
62. 22 Agony Of Defeet 62 3l:05:33 10:12

63. 45  Salmagundi 63 31:15:00 10:15

64. 36  Tribe Thunnini 64 31:21:26 10:I7

65. 28  supercarolinatunarunnerjogadoc 65 3:26:46 10:19

66. 24 Team OuterLimits 66 3l:30:52 0:20
or. [7 No Walking 'til the Van Passes 67 31:33:04 10:21

68. 26  Eye ofthe Tiger 68 3l:45:28 10:25
69. 2l We Twelve Fools x 2 69 315714 0:29
70. 27  We Twelve Fools 70 31:58:22 10:29
7l. 23 Tunagives me the runs 7l 32:16:03 10:35
72. 20  Brookdale Powerhouse Beach Bum 72 32:29:2 10:39

FEMALE 200-MILE FULL RELAYS

Place Bib Rank  Time Pace
I 90 Victorious Secret I 26:09:08 8:35
2. 83 Red Hot Mamas 2 26:52:44 8:49
3. 76 Tipsy Tunas 3 27:20:5] 8:58
4. 7l FiAWoo Girls L 27:25:5] 9:00
5. 59 Running Mates 2016 5 28:20:43 9:18
6. 37 CoastalKeepers 6 29:26:53 9:39
T. 43 Tunitas! 7 29:32:2 9:4
8. 25 Oceans 2 8 29:35:49 9:42
9. 33 JustFor The Halibut 9 30:03:48 9:52
0. 49  Spicy Tunettes 10 30:06:57 9:53
Il 42 Badass Mother Runners of Tuna | 30:28:57 10:00
2. 30 Tunados 12 31:06:35 10:12
MALE 200-MILE FULL RELAYS
Place Bib Rank Time Pace
| (6] Flat-Out Force | 22:34:37 724
2. 87 Out for Booty 2 25:22:09 8:19
3. 79 Bone In 3 25:41:50 8:26

a0 RACE)

PRODUCTIONS

AN




EcREs

G0 RACLE

PRODUCTIONS

AN




B

T 1w 200
Ratoigh to Attantis Beach, Nowth Caotina

Oct 22, 2016

2016 Tuna Run

ATLANTIC BEACH, NC

2016 Tuna Run 200 Mile Relay
Atlantic Beach, NC10/22/2016 6:00 am
Timed by: GO Race Productions

OVERALL 200-MILE ULTRA RELAYS

Bib Rank Time Pace
Il Fast Chicks and 2 Sticks I 242422 8:00

MIXED 200-MILE ULTRA RELAYS

ib Rank Time Pace
10 Monkey Tribe I 25:02:39 8:13
Hook. Line & Suckers Ultra 2 25:45:23 8:27
Fernando's Charging Cyclones 3 25:49:33 8:28
Mid Life Crisis L 25:54:16 8:30

The Returning Cramps 5 26:28:45 8:41
Sweat Swappers 6 29:05:35 9:32
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FEMALE 200-MILE ULTRA RELAYS

Place Bib Rank Time Pace
l. 5 Red Hot Ultra Mamas [ 26:43:59 8:46
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